
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198604300001
06340

04/30/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

69 794

198605140001
22720

05/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GRUBIS,
CAROL R.

71 828

198606040001
41090

06/04/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMPBELL,
J.E. &
CYNTHIA

74 885

198605220001
30950

05/22/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

73 213

198606300001
66030

06/30/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAMBETH,
WILLIAM,SR.&
VIC

78 613

198607020001
69490

07/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TADLOCK, J.
GARY &
CHERRY

79 95

198607030001
70220

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

79 362

198607030001
70450

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

79 268

198607030001
70990

07/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
INC

79 320

198607070001
71550

07/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROWELL,
JAMES &
MARY M.

79 427

198608130002
15510

08/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BELUE, JOEY
R. & ANNE G.

85 794

198609160002
47520

09/16/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORROW,
PATRICK B. &
MARG

90 636

198609170002
51120

09/17/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

91 20

198609240002
59270

09/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNITED
MORTGAGE
ASOC

91 945

198609290002
63580

09/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

92 635



198610020002
66950

10/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MADONIA,
EMANUEL A. &
CON

93 545

198610070002
73900

10/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

94 352

198610210002
90280

10/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLLOWAY,
JAMES S. &
CYNT

96 416

198610220002
91160

10/22/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

96 783

198610310002
99710

10/31/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

98 21

198610310002
99950

10/31/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CSB
MORTGAGE
CORP

98 24

198610310003
00090

10/31/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

98 23

198612030003
31280

12/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

103 50

198612030003
32550

12/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VALADIE,
CHARLES F. &
PEN

103 47

198612030003
33460

12/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HEALY,
EDWARD C. &
ROXANN

103 48

198612300003
61050

12/30/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

107 172

198701060000
01770

01/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

108 547

198701060000
02280

01/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURNS, JUDY
P.

108 548

198701060000
02460

01/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

108 549

198701270000
31400

01/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUBANK,
FRANCES M.
& KARE

111 832


