Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198604300001 06340	04/30/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	69	794				•
198605140001 22720	05/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GRUBIS, CAROL R.	71	828				
198606040001 41090	06/04/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMPBELL, J.E. & CYNTHIA	74	885				
198605220001 30950	05/22/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	73	213				
198606300001 66030	06/30/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAMBETH, WILLIAM,SR.& VIC	78	613				
198607020001 69490	07/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TADLOCK, J. GARY & CHERRY	79	95				
198607030001 70220	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	79	362				
198607030001 70450	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	79	268				
198607030001 70990	07/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE INC	79	320				
198607070001 71550	07/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROWELL, JAMES & MARY M.	79	427				
198608130002 15510	08/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BELUE, JOEY R. & ANNE G.	85	794				
198609160002 47520	09/16/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORROW, PATRICK B. & MARG	90	636				
198609170002 51120	09/17/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	91	20				
198609240002 59270	09/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNITED MORTGAGE ASOC	91	945				
198609290002 63580	09/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	92	635				

198610020002 66950	10/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MADONIA, EMANUEL A. & CON	93	545		
198610070002 73900	10/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	94	352		
198610210002 90280	10/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLLOWAY, JAMES S. & CYNT	96	416		
198610220002 91160	10/22/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	96	783		
198610310002 99710	10/31/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	98	21		
198610310002 99950	10/31/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CSB MORTGAGE CORP	98	24		
198610310003 00090	10/31/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	98	23		
198612030003 31280	12/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	103	50		
198612030003 32550	12/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VALADIE, CHARLES F. & PEN	103	47		
198612030003 33460	12/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HEALY, EDWARD C. & ROXANN	103	48		
198612300003 61050	12/30/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	107	172		
198701060000 01770	01/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	108	547		
198701060000 02280	01/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURNS, JUDY P.	108	548		
198701060000 02460	01/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	108	549		
198701270000 31400	01/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUBANK, FRANCES M. & KARE	111	832		